
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

168 
54 
57 
17 
66 
11 
23 
27 

7 
77 

3 
16 

Name 

Mark Whitt 
Bobby Whitehead 
Charles Ray 
Herb Hilton 
John Haigler 
Mitch Ardoin 
Ian Jones 
Jeffrey Walker 
Robert Pinkston 
Tomas Schluter 
Philip Ciesielski 
Jon Pinkston 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1968 Ford Mustang 
1965 Ford Mustang 
1968 Ford Mustang 
1968 Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
1970 Ford Mustang 
1972 MG B 
1961 Austin Healey sprite 
1966 Volkswagen Bug 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1970 Datsun 240Z 
1970 Volkswagen Beetle 

Color 

Blue 
Blue/White 
Blue 
Yellow 
Silver 
Black 
White 
black 
Red 
Blue 
White/Blue 
Teal 

Class 

Student 

AS 

Student 

AS 

Student 

Student 

Student 

SFP 

T-2 

CP 

Student 

T-2 

Group 

5 
1 
5 
1 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
7 
5 
4 

Best Tm 

3:05.383 
3:06.735 
3:08.594 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

3:10.678 
3:08.450 
3:09.689 

0.000 
3.280 
3.997 

22.323 
22.455 
32.825 

2:27.055 
2:28.477 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:16:32 PM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - George Curl 

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso 
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Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School 

Group 5 Students 

CW - TT #3 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:04 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

2/24/2023 13:45 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(168) Mark Whitt 
1 

 

(54) Bobby Whitehead 
1 

 

(57) Charles Ray 
1 

Lap Tm 

3:05.383 

3:06.735 

3:08.594 

Diff Time of Day 

14:03:15.404 

14:03:13.176 

14:03:14.415 
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