

B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

## Sorted on best lap time

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles Group 5 Students

CW - TT #3

2/24/2023 13:45

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:04

Pos	No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Best Tm	In Lap	Total Tm
1	168	Mark Whitt	1968 Ford Mustang	Blue	Student	5	3:05.383	1	3:10.678
2	54	Bobby Whitehead	1965 Ford Mustang	Blue/White	AS	1	3:06.735	1	3:08.450
3	57	Charles Ray	1968 Ford Mustang	Blue	Student	5	3:08.594	1	3:09.689
4	17	Herb Hilton	1968 Ford Mustang	Yellow	AS	1		0	0.000
5	66	John Haigler	Ford Mustang	Silver	Student	5		0	3.280
6	11	Mitch Ardoin	1970 Ford Mustang	Black	Student	5		0	3.997
7	23	Ian Jones	1972 MG B	White	Student	5		0	22.323
8	27	Jeffrey Walker	1961 Austin Healey sprite	black	SFP	4		0	22.455
9	7	Robert Pinkston	1966 Volkswagen Bug	Red	T-2	4		0	32.825
10	77	Tomas Schluter	1972 Datsun 240Z	Blue	CP	7		0	2:27.055
11	3	Philip Ciesielski	1970 Datsun 240Z	White/Blue	Student	5		0	2:28.477
12	16	Jon Pinkston	1970 Volkswagen Beetle	Teal	T-2	4		0	

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - George Curl

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:16:32 PM



B.Goldman Memorial Races & Driver School

Group 5 Students

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

2/24/2023 13:45

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 14:00:04

Practice	(15:00 Time	e) started a	t 14:00:04						1025 15. 15	ю.		'∎",
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	1	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(168) Mark W												
1	3:05.383	1	14:03:15.404									
(54) Bobby W												
1	3:06.735	1	14:03:13.176									
(57) Charles I	3:08.594	1	14:03:14.415									

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - George Curl

Regulations Chief - Steve Smargiasso

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing

Printed: 3/5/2023 10:17:04 PM